
#39 Men's Discus (Championship/Invitational)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 STESLICKI, Jake Unattached 155' 9" 2(1)

2 FORIST, Zane Michigan Elite Throws 147' 3" 2(2)

3 KIMES, Kellen Unattached 142' 6" 2(3)

4 RICHARD, Brayden Unattached 127' 21 /2 1(1)

5 YARRINGTON, Daniel Kaizen Throws 127' 0" 2(4)

6 AVERY, Cooper Michigan Elite Throws 126' 9" 2(5)

7 ROBINSON, Taiden Unattached 123' 2" 2(6)

8 MCLENAGHAN, Finnian Unattached 112' 6" 2(7)

9 LETASZ, Michael Unattached 112' 1" 1(2)

10 BASSLER, Jordan Unattached 103' 5" 1(3)

11 MOORE, Elijah Michigan Elite Throws 99' 91 /2 1(4)

12 FRALEY, Mason Michigan Elite Throws 97' 9" 2(8)

13 RAPSON, Troy Michigan Elite Throws 89' 71 /2 1(5)

14 SMITH, Jack Unattached 85' 7" 1(6)

15 WHITAKER II, Reginald Michigan Elite Throws 82' 6" 1(7)

ELLIS, Ethan Unattached NM 1

WICKEY, Matt Unattached NM 1

SIMMONS, Teegan Unattached NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 RICHARD, Brayden Unattached 127' 21 /2

2 LETASZ, Michael Unattached 112' 1"

3 BASSLER, Jordan Unattached 103' 5"

4 MOORE, Elijah Michigan Elite Throws 99' 91 /2

5 RAPSON, Troy Michigan Elite Throws 89' 71 /2

6 SMITH, Jack Unattached 85' 7"

7 WHITAKER II, Reginald Michigan Elite Throws 82' 6"

ELLIS, Ethan Unattached NM

WICKEY, Matt Unattached NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 STESLICKI, Jake Unattached 155' 9"

2 FORIST, Zane Michigan Elite Throws 147' 3"

3 KIMES, Kellen Unattached 142' 6"

4 YARRINGTON, Daniel Kaizen Throws 127' 0"

5 AVERY, Cooper Michigan Elite Throws 126' 9"

6 ROBINSON, Taiden Unattached 123' 2"

7 MCLENAGHAN, Finnian Unattached 112' 6"

8 FRALEY, Mason Michigan Elite Throws 97' 9"

SIMMONS, Teegan Unattached NM
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#34 Women's Triple Jump (Championship/Invitational)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 EICHER, Kenzie Unattached 29' 21 /2   (NW)

2 LIU, Annie Sport Heaven 27' 91 /2   (NW)

#39 Men's Discus (Championship/Invitational)
Finals
Pl Name Team Mark
1 STESLICKI, Jake Unattached 165' 2"

2 KIMES, Kellen Unattached 149' 10"

3 FORIST, Zane Michigan Elite Throws 147' 7"

4 YARRINGTON, Daniel Kaizen Throws 132' 7"

5 AVERY, Cooper Michigan Elite Throws 131' 7"

6 RICHARD, Brayden Unattached 127' 21 /2

7 ROBINSON, Taiden Unattached 123' 2"

8 MCLENAGHAN, Finnian Unattached 118' 1"

#40 Women's Discus (Championship/Invitational)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 SNELLENBERGER, Sophia Unattached 129' 9" 2(1)

2 HUDSON, Janae Kaizen Throws 121' 11" 2(2)

3 BERGER, Xena Kaizen Throws 116' 3" 2(3)

4 WOJCIECHOWSKI, Ava Unattached 112' 2" 1(1)

5 STEWART, Makayla Kaizen Throws 110' 2" 2(4)

6 HUBBARD, Eriana Kaizen Throws 108' 6" 2(5)

7 ASH, Akiyah Kaizen Throws 102' 7" 2(6)

8 BICE, Kamryn Unattached 100' 2" 2(7)

9 MOORE, Faith Michigan Elite Throws 94' 11" 2(8)

10 KNOWLTON, Lilly Unattached 89' 9" 2(9)

11 NORRIS, Mary Unattached 83' 2" 2(10)

12 DARBY, Lauryn Kaizen Throws 80' 9" 1(2)

13 VANSUCH, Kaley Michigan Elite Throws 72' 9" 1(3)

14 PARKER, Lily Unattached 72' 2" 1(4)

15 MUNOZ, Gabriela Michigan Elite Throws 69' 11" 1(5)

16 EZENYILIMBA, Gloria Michigan Elite Throws 59' 1" 1(6)

HARRIS, Brielle Michigan Elite Throws NM 1

NORROD, Kayla Unattached NM 1

MEADOWS, Jazmyn Michigan Elite Throws NM 1

STYES, Reagan Michigan Elite Throws NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 WOJCIECHOWSKI, Ava Unattached 112' 2"

2 DARBY, Lauryn Kaizen Throws 80' 9"

3 VANSUCH, Kaley Michigan Elite Throws 72' 9"
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#40 Women's Discus (Championship/Invitational) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Mark
4 PARKER, Lily Unattached 72' 2"

5 MUNOZ, Gabriela Michigan Elite Throws 69' 11"

6 EZENYILIMBA, Gloria Michigan Elite Throws 59' 1"

MEADOWS, Jazmyn Michigan Elite Throws NM

NORROD, Kayla Unattached NM

HARRIS, Brielle Michigan Elite Throws NM

STYES, Reagan Michigan Elite Throws NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 SNELLENBERGER, Sophia Unattached 129' 9"

2 HUDSON, Janae Kaizen Throws 121' 11"

3 BERGER, Xena Kaizen Throws 116' 3"

4 STEWART, Makayla Kaizen Throws 110' 2"

5 HUBBARD, Eriana Kaizen Throws 108' 6"

6 ASH, Akiyah Kaizen Throws 102' 7"

7 BICE, Kamryn Unattached 100' 2"

8 MOORE, Faith Michigan Elite Throws 94' 11"

9 KNOWLTON, Lilly Unattached 89' 9"

10 NORRIS, Mary Unattached 83' 2"

#38 Women's Weight Throw (Championship/Invitational)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 MOORE, Faith Michigan Elite Throws 47' 4"

2 NORRIS, Mary Unattached 28' 51 /2

3 EZENYILIMBA, Gloria Michigan Elite Throws 26' 2"

4 MUNOZ, Gabriela Michigan Elite Throws 26' 11 /2

5 VANSUCH, Kaley Michigan Elite Throws 23' 51 /2

6 PARKER, Lily Unattached 23' 41 /2

HARRIS, Brielle Michigan Elite Throws NM

#37 Men's Weight Throw (Championship/Invitational)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 FORIST, Zane Michigan Elite Throws 73' 31 /2

2 STESLICKI, Jake Unattached 64' 9"

3 KIMES, Kellen Unattached 62' 0"

4 LETASZ, Michael Unattached 49' 11 /2

5 ROBINSON, Taiden Unattached 44' 1"

6 FRALEY, Mason Michigan Elite Throws 37' 8"

7 AVERY, Cooper Michigan Elite Throws 36' 10"

8 RAPSON, Troy Michigan Elite Throws 34' 51 /2

MASSEY, Alexander Unattached NM

WICKEY, Matt Unattached NM

#33 Men's Triple Jump (Championship/Invitational)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 HENRY, Aharon Trojan Athletics 40' 21 /2   (NW)

2 MCHUGH, Liam Unattached 39' 4"   (NW)
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#33 Men's Triple Jump (Championship/Invitational) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
3 WILLIAMS, Jalen Tol. St. Francis 38' 111 /2   (NW)

4 GEORGE, Fred Motor City Track Club 38' 5"   (NW)

5 CASEY, Connor Unattached 36' 41 /2   (NW)

FERGISON, Brock Unattached NM

#40 Women's Discus (Championship/Invitational)
Finals
Pl Name Team Mark
1 SNELLENBERGER, Sophia Unattached 125' 9"

2 BERGER, Xena Kaizen Throws 125' 3"

3 HUDSON, Janae Kaizen Throws 121' 11"

4 STEWART, Makayla Kaizen Throws 110' 2"

5 ASH, Akiyah Kaizen Throws 102' 7"

6 HUBBARD, Eriana Kaizen Throws 101' 9"

7 MOORE, Faith Michigan Elite Throws 94' 11"

WOJCIECHOWSKI, Ava Unattached NM

#1 Women's 3200 Meters (Championship/Invitational)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BEUTE, Meghan Unattached 11:01.00

2 SMITH, Faith Unattached 11:04.15

3 VOJINOV, Briana Maverick Track Club 11:04.54

4 GARCIA, Cassie Six Mile Track Club 11:25.44

5 KOSTER, Kendra Unattached 11:29.26

6 WOELKERS, Megan Maverick Track Club 12:08.98

7 LEHNST, Liliana Unattached 12:15.61

8 DENVER, Jenna Michigan Racers Track Clu 13:23.59

#2 Men's 3200 Meters (Championship/Invitational)
Pl Name Team Time
1 CULLEN, Quinn Unattached 9:19.22

2 MAGLEY, Josiah Unattached 9:32.25

3 ALFORD, Connell Unattached 9:37.43

4 PRUZINSKY, Ethan Elite Performance Track Cl 9:38.57

5 ELDER, Liam Unattached 9:41.72

6 WINKLER, Rylan Tol. St. Francis 9:45.21

7 DYKEMA, Logan Tol. St. Francis 9:55.56

8 POWELL, Ethan Six Mile Track Club 10:03.66

9 LEHNST, Espen Unattached 10:22.10

10 SCHAFER, Jimmy No. 6 Track Club 10:43.60

11 HUTCHINSON, Elijah Unattached 10:45.29

12 RONFELDT, Kamari Ann Arbor TC 11:01.35

13 PALLERLA, Havish No. 6 Track Club 12:57.93
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#3 Women's 4 x 200m Relay (Championship/Invitational)
Pl Team Time
1 Michigan Racers Track Club (A) 1:52.64

#4 Men's 4 x 200m Relay (Championship/Invitational)
Pl Team Time
1 Elite Performance Track Club (A) 1:30.39

2 Maximum Output Track Club (A) 1:30.49

3 Michigan Accelerators (A) 1:31.17

4 Michigan Racers Track Club (A) 1:34.70

5 Courageous (A) 1:43.69

#6 Men's 4000m DMR (Championship/Invitational)
Pl Team Time
1 The Northmen TC (A) 10:34.87

2 Project 131 (A) 10:35.11

3 No. 6 Track Club (A) 11:36.62

Walled Lake Northern (A) 10:34.87

#7 Women's 1600m SMR (Championship/Invitational)
Pl Team Time
1 Motor City Track Club (A) 4:01.97

2 LAB TC (A) 4:11.43

3 Michigan Racers Track Club (A) 4:30.44

#8 Men's 1600m SMR (Championship/Invitational)
Pl Team Time
1 LAB TC (A) 3:35.16

2 Motor City Track Club (A) 3:39.98

3 Elite Performance Track Club (A) 3:41.05

#11 Women's 300m Hurdles (Seeded)
Pl Name Team Time
1 KOEHLER, Allison Michigan Racers Track Clu 50.98

2 GUILITTI, Ava LAB TC 52.90

3 NELSON, Kaylyn Unattached 1:00.27

#12 Men's 300m Hurdles (Seeded)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WIDTH, Brody Michigan Racers Track Clu 43.40 3(1)

2 LOCKRIDGE, Evan Unattached 44.09 3(2)

3 SCHLACK, Ben Six Mile Track Club 44.42 1(1)

4 CASEY, Connor Unattached 45.49 3(3)

5 ROBINSON, Shederick Courageous 47.25 3(4)

6 RUSH, Anthony Maximum Output Track Clu 47.56 2(1)

7 JILLELLAMUDI, Abhi Unattached 49.40 1(2)

8 RICHARDSON, Julio Courageous 50.27 2(2)

9 SMITH, Khalil Courageous 52.40 2(3)

10 SMITH, Akeem Courageous 1:01.37 2(4)
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#12 Men's 300m Hurdles (Seeded) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
11 MACK, Jacob Courageous 1:05.99 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 SCHLACK, Ben Six Mile Track Club 44.42

2 JILLELLAMUDI, Abhi Unattached 49.40

3 MACK, Jacob Courageous 1:05.99

Section 2 of 3

1 RUSH, Anthony Maximum Output Track Clu 47.56

2 RICHARDSON, Julio Courageous 50.27

3 SMITH, Khalil Courageous 52.40

4 SMITH, Akeem Courageous 1:01.37

Section 3 of 3

1 WIDTH, Brody Michigan Racers Track Clu 43.40

2 LOCKRIDGE, Evan Unattached 44.09

3 CASEY, Connor Unattached 45.49

4 ROBINSON, Shederick Courageous 47.25

#9 Women's 300m Hurdles (Championship/Invitational)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WALDRON, Nonah Motor City Track Club 43.64 2(1)

2 ROUNDTREE, Morgan Motor City Track Club 45.62 2(2)

3 MILES, Emon Motor City Track Club 46.59 2(3)

4 MAPP, Drelin Motor City Track Club 47.26 1(1)

5 MACIAS, Melanie LAB TC 48.18 2(4)

6 GONCALVES, Maya LAB TC 49.81 1(2)

7 VANNOY, Carrie Motor City Track Club 51.08 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MAPP, Drelin Motor City Track Club 47.26

2 GONCALVES, Maya LAB TC 49.81

3 VANNOY, Carrie Motor City Track Club 51.08

Section 2 of 2

1 WALDRON, Nonah Motor City Track Club 43.64

2 ROUNDTREE, Morgan Motor City Track Club 45.62

3 MILES, Emon Motor City Track Club 46.59

4 MACIAS, Melanie LAB TC 48.18

#10 Men's 300m Hurdles (Championship/Invitational)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 II, Tamaal Myers Str8 Smokin 38.76 2(1)

2 HANNON, Amare Maximum Output Track Clu 42.17 1(1)

3 HOWARD, Armon Elite Performance Track Cl 42.77 2(2)

4 KREBS, Camron Michigan Racers Track Clu 44.19 1(2)

5 WIILIAMS, Melik LAB TC 45.28 2(3)
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#10 Men's 300m Hurdles (Championship/Invitational) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HANNON, Amare Maximum Output Track Clu 42.17

2 KREBS, Camron Michigan Racers Track Clu 44.19

Section 2 of 2

1 II, Tamaal Myers Str8 Smokin 38.76

2 HOWARD, Armon Elite Performance Track Cl 42.77

3 WIILIAMS, Melik LAB TC 45.28

#35 Men's Shot Put (Championship/Invitational)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 FORIST, Zane Michigan Elite Throws 60' 111 /2 3(1)

2 MANSFIELD, Alex Unattached 53' 1" 1(1)

3 BERRYHILL, Andrew Unattached 50' 6" 3(2)

4 BASSLER, Jordan Unattached 44' 11 /2 2(1)

5 BOGOVICAN, Vincent Unattached 43' 10" 3(3)

6 SIMMONS, Teegan Unattached 43' 6" 3(4)

7 MCLENAGHAN, Finnian Unattached 42' 01 /2 3(5)

8 YARRINGTON, Daniel Kaizen Throws 40' 101 /2 3(6)

9 RICHARD, Brayden Unattached 40' 63 /4 1(2)

10 JACKSON, Kanye Trojan Athletics 39' 101 /2 3(7)

11 ROBINSON, Taiden Unattached 39' 101 /2 3(8)

12 ELLIS, Ethan Unattached 37' 111 /4 1(3)

13 FRALEY, Mason Michigan Elite Throws 37' 21 /2 2(2)

14 AVERY, Cooper Michigan Elite Throws 35' 71 /4 2(3)

15 MOORE, Elijah Michigan Elite Throws 32' 6" 2(4)

16 SMITH, Jack Unattached 32' 51 /2 2(5)

17 LETASZ, Michael Unattached 31' 93 /4 2(6)

18 WHITAKER II, Reginald Michigan Elite Throws 31' 21 /2 1(4)

19 RAPSON, Troy Michigan Elite Throws 28' 10" 2(7)

20 MANIAC, Aleksandar Ann Arbor TC 23' 3" 1(5)

PARKER, Chase Courageous NM 1

FOSTER JR., Solomon Courageous NM 1

JONES, Sincere Courageous NM 2

SMITH, Jacob Track Life University/Detroit NM 2

PHILLIPS, Tony TONE UP Elite Track Club NM 2

KIMES, Kellen Unattached NM 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 MANSFIELD, Alex Unattached 53' 1"

2 RICHARD, Brayden Unattached 40' 63 /4

3 ELLIS, Ethan Unattached 37' 111 /4

4 WHITAKER II, Reginald Michigan Elite Throws 31' 21 /2
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#35 Men's Shot Put (Championship/Invitational) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Mark
5 MANIAC, Aleksandar Ann Arbor TC 23' 3"

PARKER, Chase Courageous NM

FOSTER JR., Solomon Courageous NM

Flight 2 of 3

1 BASSLER, Jordan Unattached 44' 11 /2

2 FRALEY, Mason Michigan Elite Throws 37' 21 /2

3 AVERY, Cooper Michigan Elite Throws 35' 71 /4

4 MOORE, Elijah Michigan Elite Throws 32' 6"

5 SMITH, Jack Unattached 32' 51 /2

6 LETASZ, Michael Unattached 31' 93 /4

7 RAPSON, Troy Michigan Elite Throws 28' 10"

JONES, Sincere Courageous NM

SMITH, Jacob Track Life University/Detroit NM

PHILLIPS, Tony TONE UP Elite Track Club NM

Flight 3 of 3

1 FORIST, Zane Michigan Elite Throws 60' 111 /2

2 BERRYHILL, Andrew Unattached 50' 6"

3 BOGOVICAN, Vincent Unattached 43' 10"

4 SIMMONS, Teegan Unattached 43' 6"

5 MCLENAGHAN, Finnian Unattached 42' 01 /2

6 YARRINGTON, Daniel Kaizen Throws 40' 101 /2

7 JACKSON, Kanye Trojan Athletics 39' 101 /2

8 ROBINSON, Taiden Unattached 39' 101 /2

KIMES, Kellen Unattached NM

#31 Men's Long Jump (Championship/Invitational)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 REUTER-GUSHOW, Noah Unattached 20' 111 /4   (NW) 3(1)

2 STOWASSER, Luke Unattached 20' 10"   (NW) 1(1)

3 WOODS, Mason Trojan Athletics 20' 53 /4   (NW) 3(2)

4 TIPTON, Joshua Unattached 20' 21 /2   (NW) 1(2)

5 SHELDON, Cole LAB TC 20' 01 /4   (NW) 3(3)

6 HENRY, Aharon Trojan Athletics 19' 113 /4   (NW) 3(4)

7 RUIZ, Demani Trojan Athletics 19' 01 /2   (NW) 2(1)

8 HENSON, Nickolas Maximum Output Track Clu 18' 81 /2   (NW) 3(5)

9 BICKETT, Andrew Elite Performance Track Cl 18' 71 /2   (NW) 2(2)

10 WAGNER, Autus Track Life University/Detroit 18' 53 /4   (NW) 2(3)

11 JACKSON, Hunter Track Life University/Detroit 18' 2"   (NW) 2(4)

12 GEORGE III, Fred Motor City Track Club 17' 31 /4   (NW) 3(6)

13 KIRMA, Vincent Michigan Racers Track Clu 17' 21 /4   (NW) 3(7)

14 GRAHAM, Brandon Unattached 16' 113 /4   (NW) 2(5)

15 WILLIAMS, Jalen Tol. St. Francis 16' 111 /2   (NW) 2(6)

16 BODARY, Seth Elite Performance Track Cl 16' 13 /4   (NW) 3(8)

17 GARRISON, Demario New Breed Track Club 14' 111 /2   (NW) 1(3)

MUMPFIELD, Leeshaun Courageous NM 2
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#31 Men's Long Jump (Championship/Invitational) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)

SHELDON, Clark LAB TC NM 1

GODFREY-RAWLS, Joseph Unattached NM 1

SMITH, Khalil Courageous NM 1

MUHAMMAD, Malik Maverick Track Club NM 1

FOSTER JR., Solomon Courageous NM 1

BROWNLEE, Tyrese Maverick Track Club NM 1

SEWELL, Javen Courageous NM 2

RICHARDSON, Julio Courageous NM 1

JOHNSON, Emmanuel Maverick Track Club NM 2

BLAIR, Carrington Courageous NM 2

ROBINSON, Shederick Courageous NM 2

FORGE, Brayden Michigan Racers Track Clu NM 3

FERGUSON, Jaxson Maverick Track Club NM 3

DEMOS, Colin Unattached NM 3

MILLER, Justin Unattached NM 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 STOWASSER, Luke Unattached 20' 10"   (NW)

2 TIPTON, Joshua Unattached 20' 21 /2   (NW)

3 GARRISON, Demario New Breed Track Club 14' 111 /2   (NW)

SHELDON, Clark LAB TC NM

GODFREY-RAWLS, Joseph Unattached NM

SMITH, Khalil Courageous NM

MUHAMMAD, Malik Maverick Track Club NM

FOSTER JR., Solomon Courageous NM

BROWNLEE, Tyrese Maverick Track Club NM

RICHARDSON, Julio Courageous NM

Flight 2 of 3

1 RUIZ, Demani Trojan Athletics 19' 01 /2   (NW)

2 BICKETT, Andrew Elite Performance Track Cl 18' 71 /2   (NW)

3 WAGNER, Autus Track Life University/Detroit 18' 53 /4   (NW)

4 JACKSON, Hunter Track Life University/Detroit 18' 2"   (NW)

5 GRAHAM, Brandon Unattached 16' 113 /4   (NW)

6 WILLIAMS, Jalen Tol. St. Francis 16' 111 /2   (NW)

JOHNSON, Emmanuel Maverick Track Club NM

SEWELL, Javen Courageous NM

MUMPFIELD, Leeshaun Courageous NM

BLAIR, Carrington Courageous NM

ROBINSON, Shederick Courageous NM

Flight 3 of 3

1 REUTER-GUSHOW, Noah Unattached 20' 111 /4   (NW)

2 WOODS, Mason Trojan Athletics 20' 53 /4   (NW)
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#31 Men's Long Jump (Championship/Invitational) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Mark
3 SHELDON, Cole LAB TC 20' 01 /4   (NW)

4 HENRY, Aharon Trojan Athletics 19' 113 /4   (NW)

5 HENSON, Nickolas Maximum Output Track Clu 18' 81 /2   (NW)

6 GEORGE III, Fred Motor City Track Club 17' 31 /4   (NW)

7 KIRMA, Vincent Michigan Racers Track Clu 17' 21 /4   (NW)

8 BODARY, Seth Elite Performance Track Cl 16' 13 /4   (NW)

FORGE, Brayden Michigan Racers Track Clu NM

FERGUSON, Jaxson Maverick Track Club NM

DEMOS, Colin Unattached NM

MILLER, Justin Unattached NM

#28 Women's High Jump (Championship/Invitational)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 MARTIN, Micah 16 Ways TC 5' 6"

2 NEWMAN, Gabby LAB TC 5' 6"

3 CHEVALLIER, Milena Michigan Racers Track Clu 5' 2"

4 KIGHT, Jillian Michigan Racers Track Clu 4' 10"

5 HUNTER-YOUNG, Kelis Motor City Track Club 4' 6"

6 WALLACE, Azalyiah 16 Ways TC 3' 10"

PERUGI, Elliana Maverick Track Club NH

MILES, Emon Motor City Track Club NH

KNOWLTON, Lilly Unattached NH

#30 Women's Pole Vault (Championship/Invitational)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 METTES, Sophia LAB TC 12' 6"

2 GOLAB, Genna Elite Performance Track Cl 10' 6"

3 STAUBER, ABIGAIL Elite Performance Track Cl 10' 0"

4 SHELTON, Allison Elite Performance Track Cl 10' 0"

5 BAIDEL, Liberty Whitmer 9' 0"

6 GASIOREK , Ella LAB TC 9' 0"

7 KESSLER, Natalie LAB TC 8' 6"

7 MANLY, Ellie LAB TC 8' 6"

9 KIPFMILLER, Raiden LAB TC 8' 6"

10 SIMONS, Madelyn LAB TC 8' 0"

10 SIMONS, Bethany LAB TC 8' 0"

10 DAVIS, Ashton LAB TC 8' 0"

13 NIEDZWIECKI, Kylie Whitmer 7' 0"

13 VAN NOORD, Chloe LAB TC 7' 0"

KNOWLTON, Lilly Unattached NH

VANDERGRIFF, Catherine TONE UP Elite Track Club NH

KOLANO, Jacki LAB TC NH

RATUSZNIK, Sarah Elite Performance Track Cl NH
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#35 Men's Shot Put (Championship/Invitational)
Finals
Pl Name Team Mark
1 FORIST, Zane Michigan Elite Throws 64' 51 /4

2 MANSFIELD, Alex Unattached 53' 61 /2

3 BERRYHILL, Andrew Unattached 50' 91 /4

4 SIMMONS, Teegan Unattached 44' 3"

5 BOGOVICAN, Vincent Unattached 44' 21 /2

6 BASSLER, Jordan Unattached 44' 11 /2

7 MCLENAGHAN, Finnian Unattached 43' 4"

8 YARRINGTON, Daniel Kaizen Throws 42' 51 /2

#31 Men's Long Jump (Championship/Invitational)
Finals
Pl Name Team Mark
1 REUTER-GUSHOW, Noah Unattached 20' 113 /4   (NW)

2 STOWASSER, Luke Unattached 20' 10"   (NW)

3 SHELDON, Cole LAB TC 20' 6"   (NW)

4 WOODS, Mason Trojan Athletics 20' 53 /4   (NW)

5 TIPTON, Joshua Unattached 20' 31 /4   (NW)

6 HENRY, Aharon Trojan Athletics 19' 113 /4   (NW)

7 RUIZ, Demani Trojan Athletics 19' 01 /2   (NW)

8 HENSON, Nickolas Maximum Output Track Clu 18' 93 /4   (NW)

#36 Women's Shot Put (Championship/Invitational)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 HUDSON, Janae Kaizen Throws 37' 61 /4 2(1)

2 ASH, Akiyah Kaizen Throws 37' 6" 2(2)

3 WOJCIECHOWSKI, Ava Unattached 34' 3" 2(3)

4 HUBBARD, Eriana Kaizen Throws 33' 11" 2(4)

5 LONG, Nia Trojan Athletics 33' 7" 2(5)

6 MOORE, Faith Michigan Elite Throws 31' 111 /2 2(6)

7 PARKER, Lily Unattached 29' 111 /2 2(7)

8 NORRIS, Mary Unattached 29' 8" 2(8)

9 STEWART, Makayla Kaizen Throws 28' 41 /2 2(9)

10 DARBY, Lauryn Kaizen Throws 27' 1" 2(10)

11 THOMPSON, Jadyn Unattached 26' 3" 1(1)

12 EZENYILIMBA, Gloria Michigan Elite Throws 25' 9" 1(2)

13 MUNOZ, Gabriela Michigan Elite Throws 22' 10" 1(3)

GHANNAM, Anya Six Mile Track Club NM 1

MEADOWS, Jazmyn Michigan Elite Throws NM 1

STYES, Reagan Michigan Elite Throws NM 1

LANIER, Natasha Maverick Track Club NM 1

HARRIS, Brielle Michigan Elite Throws NM 1

VANSUCH, Kaley Michigan Elite Throws NM 1

KRIEBEL, Isabelle Maverick Track Club NM 1

SNELLENBERGER, Sophia Unattached NM 2
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#36 Women's Shot Put (Championship/Invitational) (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 THOMPSON, Jadyn Unattached 26' 3"

2 EZENYILIMBA, Gloria Michigan Elite Throws 25' 9"

3 MUNOZ, Gabriela Michigan Elite Throws 22' 10"

GHANNAM, Anya Six Mile Track Club NM

MEADOWS, Jazmyn Michigan Elite Throws NM

STYES, Reagan Michigan Elite Throws NM

LANIER, Natasha Maverick Track Club NM

HARRIS, Brielle Michigan Elite Throws NM

VANSUCH, Kaley Michigan Elite Throws NM

KRIEBEL, Isabelle Maverick Track Club NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 HUDSON, Janae Kaizen Throws 37' 61 /4

2 ASH, Akiyah Kaizen Throws 37' 6"

3 WOJCIECHOWSKI, Ava Unattached 34' 3"

4 HUBBARD, Eriana Kaizen Throws 33' 11"

5 LONG, Nia Trojan Athletics 33' 7"

6 MOORE, Faith Michigan Elite Throws 31' 111 /2

7 PARKER, Lily Unattached 29' 111 /2

8 NORRIS, Mary Unattached 29' 8"

9 STEWART, Makayla Kaizen Throws 28' 41 /2

10 DARBY, Lauryn Kaizen Throws 27' 1"

SNELLENBERGER, Sophia Unattached NM

#32 Women's Long Jump (Championship/Invitational)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 MAPP, Drelin Motor City Track Club 16' 53 /4   (NW) 2(1)

2 FUSH, Abby Michigan Racers Track Clu 16' 21 /4   (NW) 2(2)

3 BURGARD, Lauren Unattached 14' 91 /4   (NW) 2(3)

4 WILLIAMS, Martia Track Life University/Detroit 13' 91 /4   (NW) 2(4)

5 BACON, Rylie Track Life University/Detroit 13' 6"   (NW) 1(1)

6 GRAHAM, Lailah Maximum Output Track Clu 12' 73 /4   (NW) 2(5)

7 SMITH, London Elite Performance Track Cl 9' 61 /2   (NW) 1(2)

CHARRETTE, Isabella 16 Ways TC NM 1

SIMONS, Bethany LAB TC NM 1

SIMONS, Madelyn LAB TC NM 1

WALLACE, Azalyiah 16 Ways TC NM 1

GOLAB, Genna Elite Performance Track Cl NM 1

LATHAM, Breanna Elite Performance Track Cl NM 1

DUMAS, Alexandra Motor City Track Club NM 2

JUSTICE, Maya Maverick Track Club NM 2

JEFFRIES, Gabrielle Motor City Track Club NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
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#32 Women's Long Jump (Championship/Invitational) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 BACON, Rylie Track Life University/Detroit 13' 6"   (NW)

2 SMITH, London Elite Performance Track Cl 9' 61 /2   (NW)

CHARRETTE, Isabella 16 Ways TC NM

SIMONS, Bethany LAB TC NM

SIMONS, Madelyn LAB TC NM

WALLACE, Azalyiah 16 Ways TC NM

GOLAB, Genna Elite Performance Track Cl NM

LATHAM, Breanna Elite Performance Track Cl NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 MAPP, Drelin Motor City Track Club 16' 53 /4   (NW)

2 FUSH, Abby Michigan Racers Track Clu 16' 21 /4   (NW)

3 BURGARD, Lauren Unattached 14' 91 /4   (NW)

4 WILLIAMS, Martia Track Life University/Detroit 13' 91 /4   (NW)

5 GRAHAM, Lailah Maximum Output Track Clu 12' 73 /4   (NW)

DUMAS, Alexandra Motor City Track Club NM

JUSTICE, Maya Maverick Track Club NM

JEFFRIES, Gabrielle Motor City Track Club NM

#32 Women's Long Jump (Championship/Invitational)
Finals
Pl Name Team Mark
1 MAPP, Drelin Motor City Track Club 16' 53 /4   (NW)

2 FUSH, Abby Michigan Racers Track Clu 16' 43 /4   (NW)

3 BURGARD, Lauren Unattached 14' 91 /4   (NW)

4 WILLIAMS, Martia Track Life University/Detroit 14' 31 /4   (NW)

5 BACON, Rylie Track Life University/Detroit 13' 6"   (NW)

6 GRAHAM, Lailah Maximum Output Track Clu 12' 73 /4   (NW)

7 SMITH, London Elite Performance Track Cl 9' 91 /4   (NW)

#27 Men's High Jump (Championship/Invitational)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 STOWASSER, Luke Unattached 6' 6"

2 MILLER, Justin Unattached 6' 2"

3 ROPER, Joshua Unattached 6' 2"

4 WASHINGTON, David Michigan Accelerators 6' 0"

5 MCHASKELL, Adam 16 Ways TC 5' 8"

6 RUIZ, Demani Trojan Athletics 5' 6"

7 MANIAC, Aleksandar Ann Arbor TC 3' 8"

BLAIR, Carrington Courageous NH

FOSTER JR., Solomon Courageous NH

SMITH, Khalil Courageous NH

RICHARDSON, Julio Courageous NH

KREBS, Camron Michigan Racers Track Clu NH

SYVERSON, Benjamin Maverick Track Club NH
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#36 Women's Shot Put (Championship/Invitational)
Finals
Pl Name Team Mark
1 HUDSON, Janae Kaizen Throws 37' 61 /4

2 ASH, Akiyah Kaizen Throws 37' 6"

3 WOJCIECHOWSKI, Ava Unattached 37' 3"

4 LONG, Nia Trojan Athletics 35' 3"

5 HUBBARD, Eriana Kaizen Throws 33' 11"

6 MOORE, Faith Michigan Elite Throws 31' 111 /2

7 PARKER, Lily Unattached 29' 111 /2

8 NORRIS, Mary Unattached 29' 8"

#29 Men's Pole Vault (Championship/Invitational)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 NIEDZWIECKI, Jacob Whitmer 15' 6"

2 SHELDON, Cole LAB TC 15' 0"

3 SHELDON, Clark LAB TC 12' 6"

VAN NOORD, Luke LAB TC NH

TSCHIRHART, Wilson Elite Performance Track Cl NH

ESPINOZA, Zachary Whitmer NH

#41 Women's 1600 Meters (Seeded)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 EBERLY, Carrigan Unattached 5:22.14 2(1)

2 OLTEANU, Alisia Michigan Racers Track Clu 5:22.47 2(2)

3 BERRIDGE, Brooke Maverick Track Club 5:24.60 2(3)

4 LABONTE, Maya Six Mile Track Club 5:34.84 1(1)

5 CAROTHERS, Nikki Unattached 5:34.87 2(4)

6 SCHOTTEN, Sienna LAB TC 5:36.45 2(5)

7 KASHIAN, Amelia Unattached 5:40.14 2(6)

8 HUGHES, Kaelin Unattached 5:40.94 2(7)

9 CONNORS, Lily Six Mile Track Club 5:41.21 2(8)

10 MIGOSKI, Aubrey Maverick Track Club 5:44.58 2(9)

11 GARVEY, Jaclyn Unattached 5:45.08 2(10)

12 LEHNST, Khloe Unattached 5:50.15 1(2)

13 SHELT, Melani Elite Performance Track Cl 5:52.06 1(3)

14 WOELKERS, Megan Maverick Track Club 5:52.12 1(4)

15 SHAVER, Samantha Unattached 5:57.99 1(5)

16 ALT, Emily Michigan Racers Track Clu 5:58.78 1(6)

17 KURCZEWSKI, Ava Michigan Racers Track Clu 5:59.54 1(7)

18 DENVER, Jenna Michigan Racers Track Clu 6:04.78 1(8)

19 PEIKERT, Clara Unattached 6:18.23 1(9)

20 GUILITTI, Ava LAB TC 6:19.84 1(10)

21 NORRIS, Tabitha Unattached 6:26.20 1(11)

22 KACZOR, Naomi Unattached 6:30.61 1(12)

23 HILBERT, Emma Unattached 6:31.44 1(13)

24 DZIENGIEL, Mercedes Unattached 6:40.78 1(14)

25 COST, Samantha Maverick Track Club 6:40.92 1(15)
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#41 Women's 1600 Meters (Seeded) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 LABONTE, Maya Six Mile Track Club 5:34.84

2 LEHNST, Khloe Unattached 5:50.15

3 SHELT, Melani Elite Performance Track Cl 5:52.06

4 WOELKERS, Megan Maverick Track Club 5:52.12

5 SHAVER, Samantha Unattached 5:57.99

6 ALT, Emily Michigan Racers Track Clu 5:58.78

7 KURCZEWSKI, Ava Michigan Racers Track Clu 5:59.54

8 DENVER, Jenna Michigan Racers Track Clu 6:04.78

9 PEIKERT, Clara Unattached 6:18.23

10 GUILITTI, Ava LAB TC 6:19.84

11 NORRIS, Tabitha Unattached 6:26.20

12 KACZOR, Naomi Unattached 6:30.61

13 HILBERT, Emma Unattached 6:31.44

14 DZIENGIEL, Mercedes Unattached 6:40.78

15 COST, Samantha Maverick Track Club 6:40.92

Section 2 of 2

1 EBERLY, Carrigan Unattached 5:22.14

2 OLTEANU, Alisia Michigan Racers Track Clu 5:22.47

3 BERRIDGE, Brooke Maverick Track Club 5:24.60

4 CAROTHERS, Nikki Unattached 5:34.87

5 SCHOTTEN, Sienna LAB TC 5:36.45

6 KASHIAN, Amelia Unattached 5:40.14

7 HUGHES, Kaelin Unattached 5:40.94

8 CONNORS, Lily Six Mile Track Club 5:41.21

9 MIGOSKI, Aubrey Maverick Track Club 5:44.58

10 GARVEY, Jaclyn Unattached 5:45.08

#42 Men's 1600 Meters (Seeded)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WINTER, Garrett Project 131 4:28.26 1(1)

2 WINTER, William Project 131 4:31.91 1(2)

3 LAGRO, Parker Unattached 4:33.19 1(3)

4 GRZESKOWIAK, Cooper Unattached 4:41.87 3(1)

5 DYKEMA, Logan Tol. St. Francis 4:43.59 3(2)

6 BOBAK, Alex Unattached 4:45.39 3(3)

7 SAKOWSKI, Tyler Whitmer 4:47.02 3(4)

8 FOSHAG, Andrew Unattached 4:47.05 3(5)

9 TRIBU, Nolan Unattached 4:48.11 3(6)

10 MULLAN, Logan Unattached 4:48.70 3(7)

11 MALEK, Benjamin Tol. St. Francis 4:48.90 3(8)

12 POWELL, Ethan Six Mile Track Club 4:50.00 1(4)

13 FOLEY, Declan Michigan Accelerators 4:50.52 3(9)

14 EHGOTZ, Caden Ann Arbor TC 4:52.47 2(1)

15 PARRAN, Nick Unattached 4:53.40 2(2)

16 BACOME, Connor Tol. St. Francis 4:53.77 2(3)
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#42 Men's 1600 Meters (Seeded) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
17 BAL, Peyton Whitmer 4:59.89 3(10)

18 KAISER, Ethan Maverick Track Club 4:59.96 2(4)

19 MORRIS, Ryan Maverick Track Club 5:01.73 2(5)

20 RONFELDT, Kamari Ann Arbor TC 5:03.61 2(6)

21 HOFFNER, Kyle Unattached 5:04.19 2(7)

22 WCISLEK, Ryan Tol. St. Francis 5:05.38 2(8)

23 EWING, Danny Unattached 5:06.26 2(9)

24 SMITH, evan Maverick Track Club 5:06.49 1(5)

25 STANISLOWKI, Jake Ann Arbor TC 5:06.51 1(6)

26 MALEK, Nathan Tol. St. Francis 5:08.87 2(10)

27 PACHECO, Alonso Tol. St. Francis 5:11.72 1(7)

28 MULHERIN, Joshua Whitmer 5:18.76 2(11)

29 BRITT, Adam Tol. St. Francis 5:19.20 1(8)

30 JACKSON, Hunter Track Life University/Detroit 5:32.35 1(9)

31 REYES, Mateo Maverick Track Club 5:32.56 1(10)

32 EVANS, Blake 16 Ways TC 5:35.92 1(11)

33 COOPER, Jasten Whitmer 5:36.86 1(12)

34 HART, Lucas Whitmer 5:40.61 1(13)

35 CROOKS, Beckett Ann Arbor TC 5:55.79 1(14)

36 DEMYANOVICH, Griffin Maverick Track Club 5:59.18 1(15)

37 JONES, Kobe Track Life University/Detroit 6:05.39 1(16)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 WINTER, Garrett Project 131 4:28.26

2 WINTER, William Project 131 4:31.91

3 LAGRO, Parker Unattached 4:33.19

4 POWELL, Ethan Six Mile Track Club 4:50.00

5 SMITH, evan Maverick Track Club 5:06.49

6 STANISLOWKI, Jake Ann Arbor TC 5:06.51

7 PACHECO, Alonso Tol. St. Francis 5:11.72

8 BRITT, Adam Tol. St. Francis 5:19.20

9 JACKSON, Hunter Track Life University/Detroit 5:32.35

10 REYES, Mateo Maverick Track Club 5:32.56

11 EVANS, Blake 16 Ways TC 5:35.92

12 COOPER, Jasten Whitmer 5:36.86

13 HART, Lucas Whitmer 5:40.61

14 CROOKS, Beckett Ann Arbor TC 5:55.79

15 DEMYANOVICH, Griffin Maverick Track Club 5:59.18

16 JONES, Kobe Track Life University/Detroit 6:05.39

Section 2 of 3

1 EHGOTZ, Caden Ann Arbor TC 4:52.47

2 PARRAN, Nick Unattached 4:53.40

3 BACOME, Connor Tol. St. Francis 4:53.77

4 KAISER, Ethan Maverick Track Club 4:59.96
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#42 Men's 1600 Meters (Seeded) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 MORRIS, Ryan Maverick Track Club 5:01.73

6 RONFELDT, Kamari Ann Arbor TC 5:03.61

7 HOFFNER, Kyle Unattached 5:04.19

8 WCISLEK, Ryan Tol. St. Francis 5:05.38

9 EWING, Danny Unattached 5:06.26

10 MALEK, Nathan Tol. St. Francis 5:08.87

11 MULHERIN, Joshua Whitmer 5:18.76

Section 3 of 3

1 GRZESKOWIAK, Cooper Unattached 4:41.87

2 DYKEMA, Logan Tol. St. Francis 4:43.59

3 BOBAK, Alex Unattached 4:45.39

4 SAKOWSKI, Tyler Whitmer 4:47.02

5 FOSHAG, Andrew Unattached 4:47.05

6 TRIBU, Nolan Unattached 4:48.11

7 MULLAN, Logan Unattached 4:48.70

8 MALEK, Benjamin Tol. St. Francis 4:48.90

9 FOLEY, Declan Michigan Accelerators 4:50.52

10 BAL, Peyton Whitmer 4:59.89

#15 Women's 60 Meters (Championship/Invitational)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 JENKINS, Olivia Track Life University/Detroit 7.63q   (NW) 7(1)

2 ROBINSON, Mackenzie Ann Arbor Youth TC 7.87q   (NW) 4(1)

3 HENDERSON, Taryn Motor City Track Club 7.96q   (NW) 3(1)

4 DACE, Jayla Track Life University/Detroit 7.99q   (NW) 1(1)

5 VANNOY, Carrie Motor City Track Club 8.09q   (NW) 1(2)

6 SHAKOOR, Lianna Michigan Racers Track Clu 8.21q   (NW) 1(3)

7 MOYER, Taylor Michigan Racers Track Clu 8.23q   (NW) 4(2)

8 MILLER, Elyse Drive Phase 8.24q   (NW) 5(1)

9 WATSON, Jayda Motor City Track Club 8.24   (NW) 3(2)

10 FINCH, Ke'vina Unattached 8.25   (NW) 2(1)

11 VULAJ, Mira Six Mile Track Club 8.28   (NW) 3(3)

12 THOMAS, Emma Track Life University/Detroit 8.28   (NW) 6(1)

13 MCCLERREN, Madeline Elite Performance Track Cl 8.33   (NW) 7(2)

14 DOUGLAS, Jordan Ann Arbor Youth TC 8.42   (NW) 2(2)

15 DAVIS, Celeste Track Life University/Detroit 8.42   (NW) 4(3)

16 SHINES, Meshanti Track Life University/Detroit 8.43   (NW) 2(3)

17 WILLIAMS, Kayla Maverick Track Club 8.44   (NW) 4(4)

18 JOHNSON, Emmanuela 16 Ways TC 8.48   (NW) 4(5)

19 WILLIAMS, Julia Elite Performance Track Cl 8.52   (NW) 1(4)

20 HUNTER-YOUNG, Kelis Motor City Track Club 8.57   (NW) 6(2)

21 GOINS, Lauren Elite Performance Track Cl 8.58   (NW) 3(4)

22 MCBRIDE, Kiearea Ann Arbor Youth TC 8.58   (NW) 5(2)

23 KOEHLER, Allison Michigan Racers Track Clu 8.65   (NW) 6(3)

24 DAVIS, Robin Track Life University/Detroit 8.66   (NW) 7(3)

25 FERGUSON, Aliyah Ann Arbor Youth TC 8.67   (NW) 5(3)
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#15 Women's 60 Meters (Championship/Invitational) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
26 CRAWFORD, Kamaira Ann Arbor Youth TC 8.70   (NW) 7(4)

27 WHITE, Leah LAB TC 8.78   (NW) 1(5)

28 DELONG, Alyssa Unattached 8.80   (NW) 3(5)

29 STAUBER, ABIGAIL Elite Performance Track Cl 8.89   (NW) 4(6)

30 BOVENSIEP, Caleigh Elite Performance Track Cl 8.98   (NW) 2(4)

31 GOLAB, Genna Elite Performance Track Cl 9.05   (NW) 3(6)

32 KNIGHT, Reese Michigan Racers Track Clu 9.13   (NW) 3(7)

33 POHL, Chloe Michigan Racers Track Clu 9.29   (NW) 7(5)

34 GRAHAM, Lailah Maximum Output Track Clu 9.47   (NW) 5(4)

35 WALLACE, Azalyiah 16 Ways TC 9.54   (NW) 5(5)

36 SMITH, London Elite Performance Track Cl 9.73   (NW) 3(8)

MYERS, Ryan Unattached DNF 5

CHARRETTE, Isabella 16 Ways TC NT 4

DROUIN, Brianna 16 Ways TC NT 4

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 DACE, Jayla Track Life University/Detroit 7.99q

2 VANNOY, Carrie Motor City Track Club 8.09q

3 SHAKOOR, Lianna Michigan Racers Track Clu 8.21q

4 WILLIAMS, Julia Elite Performance Track Cl 8.52

5 WHITE, Leah LAB TC 8.78

Heat 2 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 FINCH, Ke'vina Unattached 8.25

2 DOUGLAS, Jordan Ann Arbor Youth TC 8.42

3 SHINES, Meshanti Track Life University/Detroit 8.43

4 BOVENSIEP, Caleigh Elite Performance Track Cl 8.98

Heat 3 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 HENDERSON, Taryn Motor City Track Club 7.96q

2 WATSON, Jayda Motor City Track Club 8.24

3 VULAJ, Mira Six Mile Track Club 8.28

4 GOINS, Lauren Elite Performance Track Cl 8.58

5 DELONG, Alyssa Unattached 8.80

6 GOLAB, Genna Elite Performance Track Cl 9.05

7 KNIGHT, Reese Michigan Racers Track Clu 9.13

8 SMITH, London Elite Performance Track Cl 9.73

Heat 4 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 ROBINSON, Mackenzie Ann Arbor Youth TC 7.87q

2 MOYER, Taylor Michigan Racers Track Clu 8.23q

3 DAVIS, Celeste Track Life University/Detroit 8.42

4 WILLIAMS, Kayla Maverick Track Club 8.44

5 JOHNSON, Emmanuela 16 Ways TC 8.48

6 STAUBER, ABIGAIL Elite Performance Track Cl 8.89
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#15 Women's 60 Meters (Championship/Invitational) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

CHARRETTE, Isabella 16 Ways TC NT

DROUIN, Brianna 16 Ways TC NT

Heat 5 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 MILLER, Elyse Drive Phase 8.24q

2 MCBRIDE, Kiearea Ann Arbor Youth TC 8.58

3 FERGUSON, Aliyah Ann Arbor Youth TC 8.67

4 GRAHAM, Lailah Maximum Output Track Clu 9.47

5 WALLACE, Azalyiah 16 Ways TC 9.54

MYERS, Ryan Unattached DNF

Heat 6 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 THOMAS, Emma Track Life University/Detroit 8.28

2 HUNTER-YOUNG, Kelis Motor City Track Club 8.57

3 KOEHLER, Allison Michigan Racers Track Clu 8.65

Heat 7 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 JENKINS, Olivia Track Life University/Detroit 7.63q

2 MCCLERREN, Madeline Elite Performance Track Cl 8.33

3 DAVIS, Robin Track Life University/Detroit 8.66

4 CRAWFORD, Kamaira Ann Arbor Youth TC 8.70

5 POHL, Chloe Michigan Racers Track Clu 9.29

#16 Men's 60 Meters (Championship/Invitational)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 CABANA, Cole Maximum Output Track Clu 6.96q   (NW) 10(1)

2 REED, Jaiden Michigan Accelerators 7.00q   (NW) 9(1)

3 HOVEN, Fletcher Michigan Racers Track Clu 7.15q   (NW) 3(1)

4 THOMPSON, Ian Maximum Output Track Clu 7.15q   (NW) 7(1)

5 HENRY, Devin Maximum Output Track Clu 7.16q   (NW) 2(1)

6 GLENN, Bryson Track Life University/Detroit 7.17q   (NW) 5(1)

7 GAZZARATO, Matthew Six Mile Track Club 7.18q   (NW) 6(1)

8 SMITH, Isaiah Track Life University/Detroit 7.20q   (NW) 8(1)

9 HANNON, Amare Maximum Output Track Clu 7.24   (NW) 1(1)

10 YON, Alexander Elite Performance Track Cl 7.26   (NW) 1(2)

11 LEE, Connor Unattached 7.26   (NW) 3(2)

12 GREENE, Torrence Ann Arbor Youth TC 7.27   (NW) 1(3)

13 FORGE, Brayden Michigan Racers Track Clu 7.28   (NW) 6(2)

14 MCEVERS, Reese Unattached 7.29   (NW) 9(2)

15 BARENDILL, Malachi Trojan Athletics 7.29   (NW) 5(2)

16 ROUSE, Demarcus Elite Performance Track Cl 7.29   (NW) 2(2)

17 GRANTHAM, Devin Michigan Accelerators 7.31   (NW) 10(2)

18 HENDERSON, Xavier Track Life University/Detroit 7.32   (NW) 9(3)

19 HOWARD, Amarion Elite Performance Track Cl 7.33   (NW) 7(2)

20 AUSTION, Rondre Motor City Track Club 7.34   (NW) 2(3)

21 TIPTON, Joshua Unattached 7.34   (NW) 1(4)

22 JOHNSON, Nick Michigan Accelerators 7.35   (NW) 2(4)

23 LOPEZ, Michael 16 Ways TC 7.36   (NW) 10(3)
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#16 Men's 60 Meters (Championship/Invitational) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
24 MCBURROWS, Geoffre Track Life University/Detroit 7.39   (NW) 4(1)

25 BENORE, Joshua Elite Performance Track Cl 7.42   (NW) 6(3)

26 MOUNTS, Dexter Canal Winchester 7.42   (NW) 11(1)

27 HOWARD, Armon Elite Performance Track Cl 7.42   (NW) 5(3)

28 JAMES, Jaden Unattached 7.46   (NW) 7(3)

29 HILL, Trent Maximum Output Track Clu 7.47   (NW) 3(3)

30 JACKSON, Dorijan Trojan Athletics 7.47   (NW) 4(2)

30 HENRY, Aharon Trojan Athletics 7.47   (NW) 9(4)

32 DAVIS, Micah Maximum Output Track Clu 7.49   (NW) 6(4)

33 ALMEDA, John Michigan Accelerators 7.49   (NW) 6(5)

34 PITTS, Georgio Ann Arbor Youth TC 7.50   (NW) 10(4)

35 RAWLS, Gevin Motor City Track Club 7.52   (NW) 7(4)

36 GILMORE, Jaylen Track Life University/Detroit 7.59   (NW) 9(5)

37 MOORE, Aiden Unattached 7.60   (NW) 7(5)

38 WILLIAMS, Jalen Tol. St. Francis 7.63   (NW) 4(3)

39 ATKINS, Cordell 16 Ways TC 7.64   (NW) 8(2)

40 BICKETT, Andrew Elite Performance Track Cl 7.64   (NW) 3(4)

41 KIRMA, Vincent Michigan Racers Track Clu 7.67   (NW) 4(4)

41 GRAHAM, Brandon Unattached 7.67   (NW) 10(5)

43 MORGAN, Semaj Track Life University/Detroit 7.73   (NW) 11(2)

44 LOCKHART, Chase Ann Arbor Youth TC 7.73   (NW) 2(5)

45 VAZQUEZ, Mason LAB TC 7.74   (NW) 1(5)

46 HENSON, Nickolas Maximum Output Track Clu 7.76   (NW) 11(3)

47 BRANN, Ashton Ann Arbor Youth TC 7.93   (NW) 8(3)

48 BODARY, Seth Elite Performance Track Cl 7.98   (NW) 8(4)

49 ALLEN, Joshua 16 Ways TC 8.00   (NW) 7(6)

50 GARRISON, Demario New Breed Track Club 8.06   (NW) 5(4)

51 JACKSON, Beau Maximum Output Track Clu 8.09   (NW) 9(6)

52 KREBS, Jordan Michigan Racers Track Clu 8.59   (NW) 2(6)

53 SMITH, Jayden LAB TC 8.85   (NW) 2(7)

54 BOVENSIEP, Wyatt Elite Performance Track Cl 9.73   (NW) 5(5)

CROSS, Glenie Motor City Track Club FS 4

JACKSON, Kanye Trojan Athletics NT 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 11 Wind:   (NW)

1 HANNON, Amare Maximum Output Track Clu 7.24

2 YON, Alexander Elite Performance Track Cl 7.26

3 GREENE, Torrence Ann Arbor Youth TC 7.27

4 TIPTON, Joshua Unattached 7.34

5 VAZQUEZ, Mason LAB TC 7.74

Heat 2 of 11 Wind:   (NW)

1 HENRY, Devin Maximum Output Track Clu 7.16q
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#16 Men's 60 Meters (Championship/Invitational) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
2 ROUSE, Demarcus Elite Performance Track Cl 7.29

3 AUSTION, Rondre Motor City Track Club 7.34

4 JOHNSON, Nick Michigan Accelerators 7.35

5 LOCKHART, Chase Ann Arbor Youth TC 7.73

6 KREBS, Jordan Michigan Racers Track Clu 8.59

7 SMITH, Jayden LAB TC 8.85

JACKSON, Kanye Trojan Athletics NT

Heat 3 of 11 Wind:   (NW)

1 HOVEN, Fletcher Michigan Racers Track Clu 7.15q

2 LEE, Connor Unattached 7.26

3 HILL, Trent Maximum Output Track Clu 7.47

4 BICKETT, Andrew Elite Performance Track Cl 7.64

Heat 4 of 11 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCBURROWS, Geoffre Track Life University/Detroit 7.39

2 JACKSON, Dorijan Trojan Athletics 7.47

3 WILLIAMS, Jalen Tol. St. Francis 7.63

4 KIRMA, Vincent Michigan Racers Track Clu 7.67

CROSS, Glenie Motor City Track Club FS

Heat 5 of 11 Wind:   (NW)

1 GLENN, Bryson Track Life University/Detroit 7.17q

2 BARENDILL, Malachi Trojan Athletics 7.29

3 HOWARD, Armon Elite Performance Track Cl 7.42

4 GARRISON, Demario New Breed Track Club 8.06

5 BOVENSIEP, Wyatt Elite Performance Track Cl 9.73

Heat 6 of 11 Wind:   (NW)

1 GAZZARATO, Matthew Six Mile Track Club 7.18q

2 FORGE, Brayden Michigan Racers Track Clu 7.28

3 BENORE, Joshua Elite Performance Track Cl 7.42

4 DAVIS, Micah Maximum Output Track Clu 7.49

5 ALMEDA, John Michigan Accelerators 7.49

Heat 7 of 11 Wind:   (NW)

1 THOMPSON, Ian Maximum Output Track Clu 7.15q

2 HOWARD, Amarion Elite Performance Track Cl 7.33

3 JAMES, Jaden Unattached 7.46

4 RAWLS, Gevin Motor City Track Club 7.52

5 MOORE, Aiden Unattached 7.60

6 ALLEN, Joshua 16 Ways TC 8.00

Heat 8 of 11 Wind:   (NW)

1 SMITH, Isaiah Track Life University/Detroit 7.20q

2 ATKINS, Cordell 16 Ways TC 7.64

3 BRANN, Ashton Ann Arbor Youth TC 7.93

4 BODARY, Seth Elite Performance Track Cl 7.98

Heat 9 of 11 Wind:   (NW)

1 REED, Jaiden Michigan Accelerators 7.00q

2 MCEVERS, Reese Unattached 7.29
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#16 Men's 60 Meters (Championship/Invitational) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
3 HENDERSON, Xavier Track Life University/Detroit 7.32

4 HENRY, Aharon Trojan Athletics 7.47

5 GILMORE, Jaylen Track Life University/Detroit 7.59

6 JACKSON, Beau Maximum Output Track Clu 8.09

Heat 10 of 11 Wind:   (NW)

1 CABANA, Cole Maximum Output Track Clu 6.96q

2 GRANTHAM, Devin Michigan Accelerators 7.31

3 LOPEZ, Michael 16 Ways TC 7.36

4 PITTS, Georgio Ann Arbor Youth TC 7.50

5 GRAHAM, Brandon Unattached 7.67

Heat 11 of 11 Wind:   (NW)

1 MOUNTS, Dexter Canal Winchester 7.42

2 MORGAN, Semaj Track Life University/Detroit 7.73

3 HENSON, Nickolas Maximum Output Track Clu 7.76

#17 Women's 60m Hurdles (Championship/Invitational)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WALDRON, Nonah Motor City Track Club 8.84q   (NW) 1(1)

2 MAPP, Drelin Motor City Track Club 8.98q   (NW) 3(1)

3 ROUNDTREE, Morgan Motor City Track Club 9.03q   (NW) 2(1)

4 MILES, Emon Motor City Track Club 9.04q   (NW) 3(2)

5 MARTIN, Micah 16 Ways TC 9.48q   (NW) 3(3)

6 WATSON, Jayda Motor City Track Club 9.54q   (NW) 1(2)

7 VANNOY, Carrie Motor City Track Club 9.56q   (NW) 2(2)

8 BURGARD, Lauren Unattached 9.98q   (NW) 2(3)

9 GONCALVES, Maya LAB TC 10.53   (NW) 2(4)

10 HUNTER-YOUNG, Kelis Motor City Track Club 10.67   (NW) 2(5)

11 DELONG, Alyssa Unattached 10.80   (NW) 3(4)

12 SHINES, Meshanti Track Life University/Detroit 11.23   (NW) 3(5)

13 GOLAB, Genna Elite Performance Track Cl 11.24   (NW) 3(6)

14 MARSHALL, Madison Track Life University/Detroit 11.41   (NW) 1(3)

15 LIPSCOMB, Haley Track Life University/Detroit 11.53   (NW) 1(4)

16 BACON, Rylie Track Life University/Detroit 11.92   (NW) 2(6)

17 WILLIAMS, Martia Track Life University/Detroit 12.89   (NW) 3(7)

SKOWRONEK, Trinity TONE UP Elite Track Club DNF 1

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 WALDRON, Nonah Motor City Track Club 8.84q

2 WATSON, Jayda Motor City Track Club 9.54q

3 MARSHALL, Madison Track Life University/Detroit 11.41

4 LIPSCOMB, Haley Track Life University/Detroit 11.53

SKOWRONEK, Trinity TONE UP Elite Track Club DNF
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#17 Women's 60m Hurdles (Championship/Invitational) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ROUNDTREE, Morgan Motor City Track Club 9.03q

2 VANNOY, Carrie Motor City Track Club 9.56q

3 BURGARD, Lauren Unattached 9.98q

4 GONCALVES, Maya LAB TC 10.53

5 HUNTER-YOUNG, Kelis Motor City Track Club 10.67

6 BACON, Rylie Track Life University/Detroit 11.92

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MAPP, Drelin Motor City Track Club 8.98q

2 MILES, Emon Motor City Track Club 9.04q

3 MARTIN, Micah 16 Ways TC 9.48q

4 DELONG, Alyssa Unattached 10.80

5 SHINES, Meshanti Track Life University/Detroit 11.23

6 GOLAB, Genna Elite Performance Track Cl 11.24

7 WILLIAMS, Martia Track Life University/Detroit 12.89

#18 Men's 60m Hurdles (Championship/Invitational)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 DIAZ, Benny Grand Rapids Fire 8.26q   (NW) 2(1)

2 HOWARD, Armon Elite Performance Track Cl 8.31q   (NW) 3(1)

3 BARKER, Cavanaugh Unattached 8.59q   (NW) 2(2)

4 II, Tamaal Myers Str8 Smokin 8.66q   (NW) 1(1)

5 MARTINO, Karson Canal Winchester 8.68q   (NW) 3(2)

6 WIILIAMS, Melik LAB TC 8.96q   (NW) 1(2)

7 GILMORE, Jaylen Track Life University/Detroit 9.05q   (NW) 2(3)

8 FINNIE JR., Angelo Motor City Track Club 9.08q   (NW) 3(3)

9 WIDTH, Brody Michigan Racers Track Clu 9.43   (NW) 1(3)

10 SCHLACK, Ben Six Mile Track Club 9.51   (NW) 1(4)

11 DAVIS, Ladarius Michigan Accelerators 9.83   (NW) 2(4)

12 HAYES, Josh Motor City Track Club 11.42   (NW) 3(4)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 II, Tamaal Myers Str8 Smokin 8.66q

2 WIILIAMS, Melik LAB TC 8.96q

3 WIDTH, Brody Michigan Racers Track Clu 9.43

4 SCHLACK, Ben Six Mile Track Club 9.51

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 DIAZ, Benny Grand Rapids Fire 8.26q

2 BARKER, Cavanaugh Unattached 8.59q

3 GILMORE, Jaylen Track Life University/Detroit 9.05q

4 DAVIS, Ladarius Michigan Accelerators 9.83

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)
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#18 Men's 60m Hurdles (Championship/Invitational) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
1 HOWARD, Armon Elite Performance Track Cl 8.31q

2 MARTINO, Karson Canal Winchester 8.68q

3 FINNIE JR., Angelo Motor City Track Club 9.08q

4 HAYES, Josh Motor City Track Club 11.42

#19 Women's 200 Meters (Championship/Invitational)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ROBINSON, Mackenzie Ann Arbor Youth TC 25.39q   (NW) 7(1)

2 KING, Zaniya Track Life University/Detroit 25.40q   (NW) 6(1)

3 BURNS, Nevaeh Motor City Track Club 25.90q   (NW) 6(2)

4 HENDERSON, Taryn Motor City Track Club 25.96q   (NW) 5(1)

5 SHAKOOR, Lianna Michigan Racers Track Clu 26.35q   (NW) 1(1)

6 FINCH, Ke'vina Unattached 26.89q   (NW) 4(1)

7 MOYER, Taylor Michigan Racers Track Clu 27.12q   (NW) 2(1)

8 MCCLERREN, Madeline Elite Performance Track Cl 27.18q   (NW) 1(2)

9 DAVIS, Celeste Track Life University/Detroit 27.29   (NW) 3(1)

10 DOUGLAS, Jordan Ann Arbor Youth TC 27.33   (NW) 6(3)

11 DAVIS, Robin Track Life University/Detroit 27.51   (NW) 2(2)

12 JOHNSON, Lundon Track Life University/Detroit 27.53   (NW) 4(2)

13 VULAJ, Mira Six Mile Track Club 27.63   (NW) 5(2)

14 JOHNSON, Emmanuela 16 Ways TC 27.92   (NW) 7(2)

15 GOINS, Lauren Elite Performance Track Cl 27.99   (NW) 3(2)

16 WATSON, Jayda Motor City Track Club 28.09   (NW) 8(1)

17 HUNTER-YOUNG, Kelis Motor City Track Club 28.14   (NW) 4(3)

18 WILLIAMS, Kayla Maverick Track Club 28.27   (NW) 1(3)

19 WILLIAMS, Julia Elite Performance Track Cl 28.36   (NW) 7(3)

20 KOEHLER, Allison Michigan Racers Track Clu 28.39   (NW) 2(3)

21 FERGUSON, Aliyah Ann Arbor Youth TC 28.67   (NW) 5(3)

22 MCBRIDE, Kiearea Ann Arbor Youth TC 28.76   (NW) 1(4)

23 ZIESMER, Riley Unattached 28.80   (NW) 5(4)

24 WHITE, Leah LAB TC 28.80   (NW) 8(2)

25 CUNNINGHAM, Sydney LAB TC 28.99   (NW) 8(3)

26 CRAWFORD, Kamaira Ann Arbor Youth TC 29.03   (NW) 5(5)

27 BACON, Rylie Track Life University/Detroit 29.23   (NW) 1(5)

28 STRAUSBAUGH, Charlotte Breen Track Club 29.38   (NW) 3(3)

29 SHINES, Meshanti Track Life University/Detroit 29.58   (NW) 7(4)

30 BOVENSIEP, Caleigh Elite Performance Track Cl 29.99   (NW) 4(4)

31 POHL, Chloe Michigan Racers Track Clu 30.08   (NW) 6(4)

32 LIPSCOMB, Haley Track Life University/Detroit 30.10   (NW) 2(4)

33 JONES, Adrianna LAB TC 30.34   (NW) 5(6)

34 KNIGHT, Reese Michigan Racers Track Clu 31.04   (NW) 4(5)

35 WALLACE, Azalyiah 16 Ways TC 32.97   (NW) 2(5)

36 NELSON, Kaylyn Unattached 33.18   (NW) 4(6)

37 SMITH, London Elite Performance Track Cl 35.16   (NW) 2(6)
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#19 Women's 200 Meters (Championship/Invitational) (cont'd)
HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 SHAKOOR, Lianna Michigan Racers Track Clu 26.35q

2 MCCLERREN, Madeline Elite Performance Track Cl 27.18q

3 WILLIAMS, Kayla Maverick Track Club 28.27

4 MCBRIDE, Kiearea Ann Arbor Youth TC 28.76

5 BACON, Rylie Track Life University/Detroit 29.23

Heat 2 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 MOYER, Taylor Michigan Racers Track Clu 27.12q

2 DAVIS, Robin Track Life University/Detroit 27.51

3 KOEHLER, Allison Michigan Racers Track Clu 28.39

4 LIPSCOMB, Haley Track Life University/Detroit 30.10

5 WALLACE, Azalyiah 16 Ways TC 32.97

6 SMITH, London Elite Performance Track Cl 35.16

Heat 3 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 DAVIS, Celeste Track Life University/Detroit 27.29

2 GOINS, Lauren Elite Performance Track Cl 27.99

3 STRAUSBAUGH, Charlotte Breen Track Club 29.38

Heat 4 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 FINCH, Ke'vina Unattached 26.89q

2 JOHNSON, Lundon Track Life University/Detroit 27.53

3 HUNTER-YOUNG, Kelis Motor City Track Club 28.14

4 BOVENSIEP, Caleigh Elite Performance Track Cl 29.99

5 KNIGHT, Reese Michigan Racers Track Clu 31.04

6 NELSON, Kaylyn Unattached 33.18

Heat 5 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 HENDERSON, Taryn Motor City Track Club 25.96q

2 VULAJ, Mira Six Mile Track Club 27.63

3 FERGUSON, Aliyah Ann Arbor Youth TC 28.67

4 ZIESMER, Riley Unattached 28.80

5 CRAWFORD, Kamaira Ann Arbor Youth TC 29.03

6 JONES, Adrianna LAB TC 30.34

Heat 6 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 KING, Zaniya Track Life University/Detroit 25.40q

2 BURNS, Nevaeh Motor City Track Club 25.90q

3 DOUGLAS, Jordan Ann Arbor Youth TC 27.33

4 POHL, Chloe Michigan Racers Track Clu 30.08

Heat 7 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 ROBINSON, Mackenzie Ann Arbor Youth TC 25.39q

2 JOHNSON, Emmanuela 16 Ways TC 27.92

3 WILLIAMS, Julia Elite Performance Track Cl 28.36

4 SHINES, Meshanti Track Life University/Detroit 29.58

Heat 8 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 WATSON, Jayda Motor City Track Club 28.09

2 WHITE, Leah LAB TC 28.80
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#19 Women's 200 Meters (Championship/Invitational) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
3 CUNNINGHAM, Sydney LAB TC 28.99

#20 Men's 200 Meters (Championship/Invitational)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 DIAZ, Benny Grand Rapids Fire 22.11q   (NW) 8(1)

2 HEARD, Shamar 16 Ways TC 22.23q   (NW) 8(2)

3 YON, Alexander Elite Performance Track Cl 22.32q   (NW) 7(1)

4 HENRY, Devin Maximum Output Track Clu 22.53q   (NW) 9(1)

5 REUTER-GUSHOW, Noah Unattached 22.87q   (NW) 9(2)

6 HOVEN, Fletcher Michigan Racers Track Clu 22.95q   (NW) 4(1)

7 ROUSE, Demarcus Elite Performance Track Cl 22.98q   (NW) 1(1)

8 GAZZARATO, Matthew Six Mile Track Club 23.02q   (NW) 10(1)

9 MARTINO, Karson Canal Winchester 23.08   (NW) 1(2)

10 MOUNTS, Dexter Canal Winchester 23.21   (NW) 5(1)

11 MORRIS, Jonas 16 Ways TC 23.25   (NW) 2(1)

12 CROSS, Glenie Motor City Track Club 23.25   (NW) 3(1)

13 DAVIS, Micah Maximum Output Track Clu 23.26   (NW) 9(3)

14 AUSTION, Rondre Motor City Track Club 23.45   (NW) 8(3)

15 LEE, Connor Unattached 23.55   (NW) 2(2)

16 JOHNSON, Nick Michigan Accelerators 23.59   (NW) 7(2)

17 KOZLOWSKI, Karol 16 Ways TC 23.64   (NW) 3(2)

18 SMITH, Isaiah Track Life University/Detroit 23.65   (NW) 5(2)

19 GILMORE, Jaylen Track Life University/Detroit 23.69   (NW) 4(2)

20 MCEVERS, Reese Unattached 23.78   (NW) 8(4)

21 JAMES, Jaden Unattached 23.79   (NW) 5(3)

22 GREENE, Torrence Ann Arbor Youth TC 23.98   (NW) 10(2)

23 MYERS, Aydan Unattached 24.00   (NW) 1(3)

24 WAGNER, Autus Track Life University/Detroit 24.07   (NW) 2(3)

25 ROPER, Joshua Unattached 24.10   (NW) 5(4)

26 BICKETT, Andrew Elite Performance Track Cl 24.25   (NW) 10(3)

27 BENORE, Joshua Elite Performance Track Cl 24.31   (NW) 4(3)

28 ALMEDA, John Michigan Accelerators 24.36   (NW) 6(1)

29 RAWLS, Gevin Motor City Track Club 24.61   (NW) 6(2)

30 HENSON, Nickolas Maximum Output Track Clu 24.67   (NW) 9(4)

31 MOORE, Aiden Unattached 24.70   (NW) 7(3)

32 LOPEZ, Michael 16 Ways TC 24.78   (NW) 4(4)

33 PITTS, Georgio Ann Arbor Youth TC 24.92   (NW) 3(3)

34 ATKINS, Cordell 16 Ways TC 25.01   (NW) 2(4)

35 KIRMA, Vincent Michigan Racers Track Clu 25.16   (NW) 7(4)

36 ALLEN, Joshua 16 Ways TC 25.28   (NW) 5(5)

37 BODARY, Seth Elite Performance Track Cl 25.37   (NW) 6(3)

38 WOMACK, Jaydes Track Life University/Detroit 26.21   (NW) 8(5)

39 VAZQUEZ, Mason LAB TC 26.56   (NW) 6(4)

40 STAUFFER, Logan Elite Performance Track Cl 27.66   (NW) 1(4)

41 KREBS, Jordan Michigan Racers Track Clu 28.33   (NW) 2(5)
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#20 Men's 200 Meters (Championship/Invitational) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
42 SMITH, Jayden LAB TC 28.63   (NW) 3(4)

43 MANIAC, Aleksandar Ann Arbor TC 31.85   (NW) 4(5)

44 BOVENSIEP, Wyatt Elite Performance Track Cl 33.00   (NW) 7(5)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 10 Wind:   (NW)

1 ROUSE, Demarcus Elite Performance Track Cl 22.98q

2 MARTINO, Karson Canal Winchester 23.08

3 MYERS, Aydan Unattached 24.00

4 STAUFFER, Logan Elite Performance Track Cl 27.66

Heat 2 of 10 Wind:   (NW)

1 MORRIS, Jonas 16 Ways TC 23.25

2 LEE, Connor Unattached 23.55

3 WAGNER, Autus Track Life University/Detroit 24.07

4 ATKINS, Cordell 16 Ways TC 25.01

5 KREBS, Jordan Michigan Racers Track Clu 28.33

Heat 3 of 10 Wind:   (NW)

1 CROSS, Glenie Motor City Track Club 23.25

2 KOZLOWSKI, Karol 16 Ways TC 23.64

3 PITTS, Georgio Ann Arbor Youth TC 24.92

4 SMITH, Jayden LAB TC 28.63

Heat 4 of 10 Wind:   (NW)

1 HOVEN, Fletcher Michigan Racers Track Clu 22.95q

2 GILMORE, Jaylen Track Life University/Detroit 23.69

3 BENORE, Joshua Elite Performance Track Cl 24.31

4 LOPEZ, Michael 16 Ways TC 24.78

5 MANIAC, Aleksandar Ann Arbor TC 31.85

Heat 5 of 10 Wind:   (NW)

1 MOUNTS, Dexter Canal Winchester 23.21

2 SMITH, Isaiah Track Life University/Detroit 23.65

3 JAMES, Jaden Unattached 23.79

4 ROPER, Joshua Unattached 24.10

5 ALLEN, Joshua 16 Ways TC 25.28

Heat 6 of 10 Wind:   (NW)

1 ALMEDA, John Michigan Accelerators 24.36

2 RAWLS, Gevin Motor City Track Club 24.61

3 BODARY, Seth Elite Performance Track Cl 25.37

4 VAZQUEZ, Mason LAB TC 26.56

Heat 7 of 10 Wind:   (NW)

1 YON, Alexander Elite Performance Track Cl 22.32q

2 JOHNSON, Nick Michigan Accelerators 23.59

3 MOORE, Aiden Unattached 24.70

4 KIRMA, Vincent Michigan Racers Track Clu 25.16
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#20 Men's 200 Meters (Championship/Invitational) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
5 BOVENSIEP, Wyatt Elite Performance Track Cl 33.00

Heat 8 of 10 Wind:   (NW)

1 DIAZ, Benny Grand Rapids Fire 22.11q

2 HEARD, Shamar 16 Ways TC 22.23q

3 AUSTION, Rondre Motor City Track Club 23.45

4 MCEVERS, Reese Unattached 23.78

5 WOMACK, Jaydes Track Life University/Detroit 26.21

Heat 9 of 10 Wind:   (NW)

1 HENRY, Devin Maximum Output Track Clu 22.53q

2 REUTER-GUSHOW, Noah Unattached 22.87q

3 DAVIS, Micah Maximum Output Track Clu 23.26

4 HENSON, Nickolas Maximum Output Track Clu 24.67

Heat 10 of 10 Wind:   (NW)

1 GAZZARATO, Matthew Six Mile Track Club 23.02q

2 GREENE, Torrence Ann Arbor Youth TC 23.98

3 BICKETT, Andrew Elite Performance Track Cl 24.25

#43 Women's 400 Meters (Seeded)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 THOMAS, Emma Track Life University/Detroit 1:00.72 5(1)

2 OBI, CHRISTABELLE Ann Arbor Youth TC 1:01.63 5(2)

3 JOHNSON, Lundon Track Life University/Detroit 1:01.94 4(1)

4 GIZA, Olivia Unattached 1:02.92 5(3)

5 WILSON, Jada Ann Arbor Youth TC 1:03.00 4(2)

6 FINCH, Ke'vina Unattached 1:03.65 5(4)

7 DACE, Jayla Track Life University/Detroit 1:04.10 1(1)

8 WEISS, Peyton Milwaukee Mustangs 1:04.83 5(5)

9 DAVIS, Celeste Track Life University/Detroit 1:04.99 3(1)

10 WIZE, Kayla New Breed Track Club 1:05.38 4(3)

11 BURGARD, Lauren Unattached 1:05.90 4(4)

12 JONES, Amilia Unattached 1:06.49 3(2)

13 BELL, Megan Unattached 1:08.05 3(3)

14 VULAJ, Mira Six Mile Track Club 1:09.26 2(1)

15 STRAUSBAUGH, Charlotte Breen Track Club 1:09.28 2(2)

16 HITCHINGHAM, Maya Unattached 1:12.69 2(3)

17 LIPSCOMB, Haley Track Life University/Detroit 1:22.94 1(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 DACE, Jayla Track Life University/Detroit 1:04.10

2 LIPSCOMB, Haley Track Life University/Detroit 1:22.94

Section 2 of 5

1 VULAJ, Mira Six Mile Track Club 1:09.26

2 STRAUSBAUGH, Charlotte Breen Track Club 1:09.28

3 HITCHINGHAM, Maya Unattached 1:12.69
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#43 Women's 400 Meters (Seeded) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 3 of 5

1 DAVIS, Celeste Track Life University/Detroit 1:04.99

2 JONES, Amilia Unattached 1:06.49

3 BELL, Megan Unattached 1:08.05

Section 4 of 5

1 JOHNSON, Lundon Track Life University/Detroit 1:01.94

2 WILSON, Jada Ann Arbor Youth TC 1:03.00

3 WIZE, Kayla New Breed Track Club 1:05.38

4 BURGARD, Lauren Unattached 1:05.90

Section 5 of 5

1 THOMAS, Emma Track Life University/Detroit 1:00.72

2 OBI, CHRISTABELLE Ann Arbor Youth TC 1:01.63

3 GIZA, Olivia Unattached 1:02.92

4 FINCH, Ke'vina Unattached 1:03.65

5 WEISS, Peyton Milwaukee Mustangs 1:04.83

#44 Men's 400 Meters (Seeded)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HAYWARD, Donovan Elite Performance Track Cl 52.06 9(1)

2 HENDRIX, Cameron Michigan Accelerators 52.06 8(1)

3 MCBURROWS, Geoffre Track Life University/Detroit 52.23 7(1)

4 MYERS, Aydan Unattached 52.32 9(2)

5 GLENN, Bryson Track Life University/Detroit 52.52 8(2)

6 ROPER, Joshua Unattached 52.78 9(3)

7 WAGNER, Autus Track Life University/Detroit 53.00 6(1)

8 ALLEN, Sam Unattached 53.06 7(2)

9 WADE, Bryson Michigan Accelerators 53.27 9(4)

10 FORGE, Brayden Michigan Racers Track Clu 53.31 8(3)

11 FINNIE JR., Angelo Motor City Track Club 53.37 6(2)

12 HENDERSON, Xavier Track Life University/Detroit 53.56 7(3)

13 RUSH, Anthony Maximum Output Track Clu 54.09 8(4)

14 GEORGE, Fred Motor City Track Club 54.42 6(3)

15 KREBS, Camron Michigan Racers Track Clu 54.47 7(4)

16 AUSTION, Rondre Motor City Track Club 54.52 9(5)

17 BRANN, Ashton Ann Arbor Youth TC 54.80 6(4)

18 MERCIER, Andrew Elite Performance Track Cl 55.00 4(1)

19 WEAVER, Jaiden Motor City Track Club 55.06 4(2)

20 HAYES, Josh Motor City Track Club 55.17 6(5)

21 LOCKHART, Chase Ann Arbor Youth TC 55.24 5(1)

22 MERTENS, Nathan LAB TC 55.70 5(2)

23 GRZESKOWIAK, Cooper Unattached 57.90 5(3)

24 WOMACK, Jaydes Track Life University/Detroit 59.51 4(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 9

Section 2 of 9
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#44 Men's 400 Meters (Seeded) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 3 of 9

Section 4 of 9

1 MERCIER, Andrew Elite Performance Track Cl 55.00

2 WEAVER, Jaiden Motor City Track Club 55.06

3 WOMACK, Jaydes Track Life University/Detroit 59.51

Section 5 of 9

1 LOCKHART, Chase Ann Arbor Youth TC 55.24

2 MERTENS, Nathan LAB TC 55.70

3 GRZESKOWIAK, Cooper Unattached 57.90

Section 6 of 9

1 WAGNER, Autus Track Life University/Detroit 53.00

2 FINNIE JR., Angelo Motor City Track Club 53.37

3 GEORGE, Fred Motor City Track Club 54.42

4 BRANN, Ashton Ann Arbor Youth TC 54.80

5 HAYES, Josh Motor City Track Club 55.17

Section 7 of 9

1 MCBURROWS, Geoffre Track Life University/Detroit 52.23

2 ALLEN, Sam Unattached 53.06

3 HENDERSON, Xavier Track Life University/Detroit 53.56

4 KREBS, Camron Michigan Racers Track Clu 54.47

Section 8 of 9

1 HENDRIX, Cameron Michigan Accelerators 52.06

2 GLENN, Bryson Track Life University/Detroit 52.52

3 FORGE, Brayden Michigan Racers Track Clu 53.31

4 RUSH, Anthony Maximum Output Track Clu 54.09

Section 9 of 9

1 HAYWARD, Donovan Elite Performance Track Cl 52.06

2 MYERS, Aydan Unattached 52.32

3 ROPER, Joshua Unattached 52.78

4 WADE, Bryson Michigan Accelerators 53.27

5 AUSTION, Rondre Motor City Track Club 54.52

#45 Women's 800 Meters (Seeded)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 KIDAMBI, Anjali No. 6 Track Club 2:27.03 3(1)

2 CLAGUE, Alanna Project 131 2:27.17 1(1)

3 BERRIDGE, Brooke Maverick Track Club 2:28.92 3(2)

4 EBERLY, Carrigan Unattached 2:29.42 3(3)

5 THOMAS, Leah Motor City Track Club 2:29.80 3(4)

6 KASHIAN, Amelia Unattached 2:29.93 3(5)

7 OLTEANU, Alisia Michigan Racers Track Clu 2:30.07 3(6)

8 CAROTHERS, Nikki Unattached 2:30.09 3(7)

9 SCHOTTEN, Sienna LAB TC 2:32.01 3(8)

10 GARVEY, Jaclyn Unattached 2:32.94 2(1)

11 SHAVER, Samantha Unattached 2:35.25 2(2)

12 HOKE, Zoe Elite Performance Track Cl 2:35.26 3(9)

13 HEAMAN, Kate Michigan Racers Track Clu 2:36.32 2(3)
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#45 Women's 800 Meters (Seeded) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
14 HUGHES, Kaelin Unattached 2:37.40 3(10)

15 KURCZEWSKI, Ava Michigan Racers Track Clu 2:37.79 2(4)

16 REDDY, Saniya No. 6 Track Club 2:39.09 2(5)

17 LEHNST, Liliana Unattached 2:39.54 2(6)

18 ALT, Emily Michigan Racers Track Clu 2:42.77 2(7)

19 PEBBLES, Rose No. 6 Track Club 2:45.86 1(2)

20 SHELT, Melani Elite Performance Track Cl 2:47.87 2(8)

21 KACZOR, Naomi Unattached 2:48.13 2(9)

22 BELL, Megan Unattached 2:48.72 2(10)

23 OBI, Deborah Ann Arbor Youth TC 2:49.26 1(3)

24 DENVER, Jenna Michigan Racers Track Clu 2:50.26 1(4)

25 JEONG, Hannah No. 6 Track Club 2:51.35 1(5)

26 GUILITTI, Ava LAB TC 2:51.50 1(6)

27 HILBERT, Emma Unattached 2:55.16 1(7)

28 ADAMS, Alena Ann Arbor Youth TC 2:55.86 1(8)

29 NORRIS, Tabitha Unattached 2:56.11 1(9)

30 DZIENGIEL, Mercedes Unattached 2:56.88 2(11)

31 JONES, Anneliese Unattached 3:01.19 1(10)

32 DERRICK, Nevaeh Ann Arbor Youth TC 3:10.22 1(11)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 CLAGUE, Alanna Project 131 2:27.17

2 PEBBLES, Rose No. 6 Track Club 2:45.86

3 OBI, Deborah Ann Arbor Youth TC 2:49.26

4 DENVER, Jenna Michigan Racers Track Clu 2:50.26

5 JEONG, Hannah No. 6 Track Club 2:51.35

6 GUILITTI, Ava LAB TC 2:51.50

7 HILBERT, Emma Unattached 2:55.16

8 ADAMS, Alena Ann Arbor Youth TC 2:55.86

9 NORRIS, Tabitha Unattached 2:56.11

10 JONES, Anneliese Unattached 3:01.19

11 DERRICK, Nevaeh Ann Arbor Youth TC 3:10.22

Section 2 of 3

1 GARVEY, Jaclyn Unattached 2:32.94

2 SHAVER, Samantha Unattached 2:35.25

3 HEAMAN, Kate Michigan Racers Track Clu 2:36.32

4 KURCZEWSKI, Ava Michigan Racers Track Clu 2:37.79

5 REDDY, Saniya No. 6 Track Club 2:39.09

6 LEHNST, Liliana Unattached 2:39.54

7 ALT, Emily Michigan Racers Track Clu 2:42.77

8 SHELT, Melani Elite Performance Track Cl 2:47.87

9 KACZOR, Naomi Unattached 2:48.13

10 BELL, Megan Unattached 2:48.72

11 DZIENGIEL, Mercedes Unattached 2:56.88

2022 LAB MIDWEST WINTER INVITE
Ypsilanti, MI
Lincoln Athletic Building

2/11/2022 - 2/12/2022
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 2/12/2022 7:50 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 31



#45 Women's 800 Meters (Seeded) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 3 of 3

1 KIDAMBI, Anjali No. 6 Track Club 2:27.03

2 BERRIDGE, Brooke Maverick Track Club 2:28.92

3 EBERLY, Carrigan Unattached 2:29.42

4 THOMAS, Leah Motor City Track Club 2:29.80

5 KASHIAN, Amelia Unattached 2:29.93

6 OLTEANU, Alisia Michigan Racers Track Clu 2:30.07

7 CAROTHERS, Nikki Unattached 2:30.09

8 SCHOTTEN, Sienna LAB TC 2:32.01

9 HOKE, Zoe Elite Performance Track Cl 2:35.26

10 HUGHES, Kaelin Unattached 2:37.40

#46 Men's 800 Meters (Seeded)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ROACH, Brandon Unattached 2:02.75 1(1)

2 MERCIER, Andrew Elite Performance Track Cl 2:05.35 2(1)

3 TENSLEY, Kamari Michigan Accelerators 2:06.51 2(2)

4 GOMEZ, Dylan Tol. St. Francis 2:06.92 2(3)

5 MCHASKELL, Adam 16 Ways TC 2:09.94 2(4)

6 WIEDENHOEFT, Oskar Unattached 2:10.34 2(5)

7 WINDAM, Hunter Michigan Accelerators 2:10.58 2(6)

8 SANFORD, James Tol. St. Francis 2:10.77 2(7)

9 ANDERSON, Jon Unattached 2:14.30 2(8)

10 ANDERSON, Chrisofer Ann Arbor TC 2:14.83 1(2)

11 FOSHAG, Andrew Unattached 2:15.85 1(3)

12 SANDVIK, Ben Tol. St. Francis 2:16.02 2(9)

13 BOSSENBROEK, Eric Tol. St. Francis 2:16.31 1(4)

14 HOFFNER, Kyle Unattached 2:16.66 2(10)

15 STANISLOWKI, Jake Ann Arbor TC 2:21.63 1(5)

16 PARRAN, Nick Unattached 2:22.21 1(6)

17 BUCHELE, Jacob Tol. St. Francis 2:23.54 1(7)

18 EVANS, Blake 16 Ways TC 2:28.85 1(8)

19 REYES, Mateo Maverick Track Club 2:33.05 1(9)

20 JONES, Kobe Track Life University/Detroit 2:34.68 1(10)

21 DEMYANOVICH, Griffin Maverick Track Club 2:43.83 1(11)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ROACH, Brandon Unattached 2:02.75

2 ANDERSON, Chrisofer Ann Arbor TC 2:14.83

3 FOSHAG, Andrew Unattached 2:15.85

4 BOSSENBROEK, Eric Tol. St. Francis 2:16.31

5 STANISLOWKI, Jake Ann Arbor TC 2:21.63

6 PARRAN, Nick Unattached 2:22.21

7 BUCHELE, Jacob Tol. St. Francis 2:23.54

8 EVANS, Blake 16 Ways TC 2:28.85
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#46 Men's 800 Meters (Seeded) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
9 REYES, Mateo Maverick Track Club 2:33.05

10 JONES, Kobe Track Life University/Detroit 2:34.68

11 DEMYANOVICH, Griffin Maverick Track Club 2:43.83

Section 2 of 2

1 MERCIER, Andrew Elite Performance Track Cl 2:05.35

2 TENSLEY, Kamari Michigan Accelerators 2:06.51

3 GOMEZ, Dylan Tol. St. Francis 2:06.92

4 MCHASKELL, Adam 16 Ways TC 2:09.94

5 WIEDENHOEFT, Oskar Unattached 2:10.34

6 WINDAM, Hunter Michigan Accelerators 2:10.58

7 SANFORD, James Tol. St. Francis 2:10.77

8 ANDERSON, Jon Unattached 2:14.30

9 SANDVIK, Ben Tol. St. Francis 2:16.02

10 HOFFNER, Kyle Unattached 2:16.66

#23 Women's 800 Meters (Championship/Invitational)
Pl Name Team Time
1 KING, Kylee Motor City Track Club 2:14.44

2 COYNE, Sarah LAB TC 2:16.48

3 SCHEFFLER, Payton Maverick Track Club 2:18.12

4 COST, Samantha Maverick Track Club 2:20.32

5 WRIGHT, Mackenzie Unattached 2:22.29

6 LEIK, McLaine Unattached 2:23.02

7 GIZA, Olivia Unattached 2:23.58

8 HUNTOON, Taylor Michigan Racers Track Clu 2:24.53

9 WEISS, Peyton Milwaukee Mustangs 2:30.10

10 MIGOSKI, Aubrey Maverick Track Club 2:34.42

#24 Men's 800 Meters (Championship/Invitational)
Pl Name Team Time
1 HEATH, Tyler Unattached 1:58.38

2 JULIETTE, Shawn Unattached 1:58.71

3 HOBBS, Nathaniel Unattached 1:58.93

4 LEWANDOWSKI, Andon LAB TC 1:59.48

5 GRADDICK, Josiah Michigan Accelerators 2:00.12

6 MAGLEY, Josiah Unattached 2:02.33

7 FOSTER, Graham Unattached 2:03.65

8 BORLAND, Duncan Tol. St. Francis 2:06.88

9 ALLEN, Sam Unattached 2:07.84

10 BOBAK, Alex Unattached 2:08.36

#21 Women's 400 Meters (Championship/Invitational)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BURNS, Nevaeh Motor City Track Club 57.15

2 WILSON, Alexys LAB TC 57.16

3 GEORGIADIS, Mya Ann Arbor Youth TC 58.02

4 MILLER, Elyse Drive Phase 58.98
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#22 Men's 400 Meters (Championship/Invitational)
Pl Name Team Time
1 II, Tamaal Myers Str8 Smokin 48.86

2 YON, Alexander Elite Performance Track Cl 48.88

3 FLAKE, Joshua Motor City Track Club 49.67

4 MORRIS, Jonas 16 Ways TC 50.64

5 MOUNTS, Dexter Canal Winchester 51.31

6 JAMES, Jaden Unattached 52.33

#15 Women's 60 Meters (Championship/Invitational)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 JENKINS, Olivia Track Life University/Detroit 7.59

2 ROBINSON, Mackenzie Ann Arbor Youth TC 7.83

3 HENDERSON, Taryn Motor City Track Club 7.84

4 DACE, Jayla Track Life University/Detroit 7.94

5 SHAKOOR, Lianna Michigan Racers Track Clu 8.22

6 MOYER, Taylor Michigan Racers Track Clu 8.27

7 MILLER, Elyse Drive Phase 8.72

#16 Men's 60 Meters (Championship/Invitational)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 CABANA, Cole Maximum Output Track Clu 6.88

2 REED, Jaiden Michigan Accelerators 6.91

3 THOMPSON, Ian Maximum Output Track Clu 6.98

4 GAZZARATO, Matthew Six Mile Track Club 7.07

5 HENRY, Devin Maximum Output Track Clu 7.10

6 HOVEN, Fletcher Michigan Racers Track Clu 7.13

7 GLENN, Bryson Track Life University/Detroit 7.18

#17 Women's 60m Hurdles (Championship/Invitational)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 WALDRON, Nonah Motor City Track Club 8.55

2 ROUNDTREE, Morgan Motor City Track Club 8.92

3 MAPP, Drelin Motor City Track Club 9.00

4 MILES, Emon Motor City Track Club 9.26

5 VANNOY, Carrie Motor City Track Club 9.36

6 WATSON, Jayda Motor City Track Club 9.64

7 BURGARD, Lauren Unattached 9.90

#18 Men's 60m Hurdles (Championship/Invitational)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 II, Tamaal Myers Str8 Smokin 8.06

2 DIAZ, Benny Grand Rapids Fire 8.20

3 BARKER, Cavanaugh Unattached 8.44
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#18 Men's 60m Hurdles (Championship/Invitational) (cont'd)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
4 HOWARD, Armon Elite Performance Track Cl 8.79

5 MARTINO, Karson Canal Winchester 9.01

6 WIILIAMS, Melik LAB TC 9.07

7 FINNIE JR., Angelo Motor City Track Club 9.27

#13 Women's 1 Mile Run (Championship/Invitational)
Pl Name Team Time
1 COYNE, Sarah LAB TC 5:09.55

2 SCHEFFLER, Payton Maverick Track Club 5:11.32

3 CHRISTENSEN, Ella Six Mile Track Club 5:12.48

4 JONES, CC Unattached 5:17.60

5 GARCIA, Cassie Six Mile Track Club 5:19.60

6 WRIGHT, Mackenzie Unattached 5:21.79

7 VOJINOV, Briana Maverick Track Club 5:22.72

8 KOSTER, Kendra Unattached 5:22.76

9 NEWMAN, Cara Unattached 5:23.57

10 CAROTHERS, Katie Unattached 5:26.30

11 SCHLEY, Thea Unattached 5:28.39

#14 Men's 1 Mile Run (Championship/Invitational)
Pl Name Team Time
1 PARKER, Ethan Unattached 4:27.95

2 MAGLEY, Josiah Unattached 4:28.39

3 COPE, Ethan Tol. St. Francis 4:28.72

4 RATLIFF, Jordan LAB TC 4:29.31

5 PRUZINSKY, Ethan Elite Performance Track Cl 4:30.09

6 PERALTA, Tomas Unattached 4:33.53

7 ALFORD, Connell Unattached 4:34.44

8 WINKLER, Rylan Tol. St. Francis 4:37.03

9 LEHNST, Espen Unattached 4:41.18

#19 Women's 200 Meters (Championship/Invitational)
Finals
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ROBINSON, Mackenzie Ann Arbor Youth TC 25.08   (NW) 2(1)

2 KING, Zaniya Track Life University/Detroit 25.63   (NW) 2(2)

3 HENDERSON, Taryn Motor City Track Club 25.85   (NW) 1(1)

4 SHAKOOR, Lianna Michigan Racers Track Clu 26.80   (NW) 1(2)

5 FINCH, Ke'vina Unattached 27.08   (NW) 2(3)

6 MOYER, Taylor Michigan Racers Track Clu 27.13   (NW) 2(4)

7 MCCLERREN, Madeline Elite Performance Track Cl 27.23   (NW) 1(3)

8 DAVIS, Celeste Track Life University/Detroit 27.57   (NW) 1(4)

DAVIS, Robin Track Life University/Detroit NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
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#19 Women's 200 Meters (Championship/Invitational) (cont'd)
Finals
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HENDERSON, Taryn Motor City Track Club 25.85

2 SHAKOOR, Lianna Michigan Racers Track Clu 26.80

3 MCCLERREN, Madeline Elite Performance Track Cl 27.23

4 DAVIS, Celeste Track Life University/Detroit 27.57

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ROBINSON, Mackenzie Ann Arbor Youth TC 25.08

2 KING, Zaniya Track Life University/Detroit 25.63

3 FINCH, Ke'vina Unattached 27.08

4 MOYER, Taylor Michigan Racers Track Clu 27.13

DAVIS, Robin Track Life University/Detroit NT

#20 Men's 200 Meters (Championship/Invitational)
Finals
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HENRY, Devin Maximum Output Track Clu 22.58   (NW) 1(1)

2 HOVEN, Fletcher Michigan Racers Track Clu 22.84   (NW) 2(1)

3 ROUSE, Demarcus Elite Performance Track Cl 22.86   (NW) 2(2)

4 MARTINO, Karson Canal Winchester 23.14   (NW) 1(2)

5 GAZZARATO, Matthew Six Mile Track Club 23.75   (NW) 1(3)

HEARD, Shamar 16 Ways TC NT 2

YON, Alexander Elite Performance Track Cl NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Finals
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HENRY, Devin Maximum Output Track Clu 22.58

2 MARTINO, Karson Canal Winchester 23.14

3 GAZZARATO, Matthew Six Mile Track Club 23.75

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HOVEN, Fletcher Michigan Racers Track Clu 22.84

2 ROUSE, Demarcus Elite Performance Track Cl 22.86

HEARD, Shamar 16 Ways TC NT

YON, Alexander Elite Performance Track Cl NT

#26 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (Championship/Invitational)
Pl Team Time
1 Motor City Track Club (A) 3:55.20

2 Motor City Track Club (B) 4:07.42

3 LAB TC (A) 4:12.90

4 No. 6 Track Club (A) 4:48.31

#25 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (Championship/Invitational)
Pl Team Time
1 Elite Performance Track Club (A) 3:25.80

2 Motor City Track Club (A) 3:29.11
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#25 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (Championship/Invitational) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
3 Michigan Accelerators (A) 3:31.96

4 Elite Performance Track Club (B) 3:37.50

2022 LAB MIDWEST WINTER INVITE
Ypsilanti, MI
Lincoln Athletic Building

2/11/2022 - 2/12/2022
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 2/12/2022 7:50 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 37


